
 

VETERAN WOMEN GOLFERS’ 

2 DAY TOURNAMENT 

COOTAMUNDRA COUNTRY CLUB 

THURSDAY 25th MAY 2023 

                           DRAW DAY 1   4BBB STABLEFORD 

TEE PLAYERS CLUB PLAYERS CLUB 

1 
Lyndall Hough 

Helen Mooney 

St Michaels 

St Michaels 

Christine Verco 

Kaye Paterson 

Royal Mil Coll 

Royal Mil Coll 

2 
Barbara Beveridge 

Lyn Walker 

Cootamundra 

Bonnie Doon 

Helen Fagan 

Sandy Anderson 

Bathurst 

Bathurst 
3     

4a 
Pamela Gehrig 

Helen Pearce 

Cootamundra 

Gundagai 

Nancye Cullen 

Lana Debnam 

Lakeside 

Wakehurst 

4b 
Beverley Everett 

Lisa Salerno 

The Lakes 

The Lakes 

Sue Lancaster 

Lena Rippon  

The Lakes 

Bonnie Doon 

5     

6a 
Maggie O’Malley 

Jan Davies 

Cootamundra 

Cootamundra 

Chris Chew 

Maree Foord 

Barnwell Park 

Barnwell Park 

6b 
Wendy Stewart 

Gail Moroney 

Goulburn 

Goulburn 

Susie Davies 

Lucy Minehan 

Barnwell Park 

Barnwell Park  

7 
Virginnia Hewitt 

Trish Huthwaite 

Woolooware 

Woolooware 

Valerie Stuart 

Kinga McPherson 

Bathurst 

Bathurst 

8 
Sonya Jones 

Janette McClean 

Barnwell Park 

Barnwell Park 

Sadako Greer 

Sakae Hall 

Randwick 

Randwick 

9 
Pamela Maple 

Tricia Brunskill 

Randwick 

Wagga Country 

Kae Anderson 

Laura Cragg 

Bathurst 

Bathurst 

10 
Toni Pender  

Kay Sandridge 

Bathurst 

Bathurst 

Lee Carter 

Prue Karp 

Yowani 

Vincentia 

11 
Margaret Antony 

Grace Prigg 

Goulburn 

Goulburn 

Ruth Macrae 

Sandra Godworth 

Barnwell Park 

Barnwell Park 

12     

13a 
Jacky Caldwell 

Jane Storey 

Cootamundra 

Cootamundra 

Sylvia Spring 

Sandra Mellen 

Wagga City 

Wagga City 

13b 
Carol Smith 

Christine Seaman 

Goulburn 

Goulburn 

Jacky Parson 

Kerry Attenborough 

North Ryde 

North Ryde 

14 
Judy Crick 

Margaret Bishop 

Cootamundra 

Cootamundra 

Neridah Armstrong 

Noelene Leggatt 

Barnwell Park 

Barnwell Park 

15 
Kerwyn Field 

Joan Adams 

Cootamundra 

Cootamundra 

Bonnie Clucas 

Cathy Meredith 

Barnwell Park 

Barnwell Park 

16 
Noni O’Donnell 

Janelle Hoskins 

Kiama 

Kiama 

Hazel Parkes 

Jan Murchie 

Randwick 

St Michaels 

17 
Maria Croker 

Alison Croker 

Goulburn 

Goulburn 

Jo Piper 

Trish Swan 

Kiama 

Kiama 

17 
Amanda Moore 

Kathy Armstrong 

St Michaels 

St Michaels 

Mary Coleman 

Lyn Ransom 

Barnwell Park 

Barnwell Park 

18 
Rhonda Twomey 

Maree Deep 

Cootamundra 

Cootamundra 

Denise Brown 

Casey Mackay 

Barnwell Park 

Barnwell Park 



                   VETERAN WOMEN GOLFERS’ 

 DAY TOURNAMENT 

COOTAMUNDRA COUNTRY CLUB 

FRIDAY 26th MAY 2023 

              DRAW DAY 2   SINGLE STABLEFORD 

TEE PLAYERS CLUB PLAYERS CLUB 

1 

 

Sandy Anderson 

Helen Fagan 

Bathurst 

Bathurst 

Susie Davies 

Lucy Minehan 

Newcastle 

Newcastle 

2 

 

Denise Brown 

Casey Mackay 

Barnwell Park 

Barnwell Park 

Maria Croker 

Alison Croker 

Goulburn 

Gouburn 

3     

4a 

 

Neridah Armstrong 

Noelene Leggatt 

Barnwell Park 

Barnwell Park 

Barbara Beveridge 

Lyn Walker 

Cootamundra 

Bonnie Doon 

4b 

 

Trish Huthwaite 

Gail Moroney 

Woolooware 

Goulburn 

Hazel Parkes 

Jan Murchie 

Randwick 

St Michaels 

5     

6a 

 

Margaret Bishop 

Lana Debnam 

Cootamundra 

Wakehurst 

Jo Piper 

Carol Smith 

Kiama 

Goulburn 

6b 

 

Bonnie Clucas 

Cathy Meredith 

Barnwell Park 

Barnwell Park 

Jane Storey 

Jacky Parsons 

Cootamundra 

North Ryde 

7 

 

Sonya Jones 

Janette McClean 

Barnwell Park 

Barnwell Park 

Toni Pender 

Helen Pearce 

Bathurst 

Gundagai 

8 

 

Kerry Attenborough 

Janelle Hoskins 

North Ryde 

Kiama 

Kinga McPherson 

Christine Verco 

Bathurst 

Royal Mil. Col, 

9 
Lyndall Hough 

Helen Mooney 

St Michaels 

St Michaels 

Sandra Godworth 

Ruth Macrae 

Barnwell Park 

Hawks Nest 

10 

 

Sylvia Spring 

Sandra Mellen 

Wagga City 

Wagga City 

Valerie Stuart 

Laura Cragg 

Bathurst 

Bathurst 

11 Kay Sandridge 

Lee Carter 

Bathurst 

Yowani 

Jan Davies 

Lisa Salerno 

Cootamundra 

The Lakes 

12     

13a 

 

Sadako Greer 

Sakae Hall 

Randwick 

Randwick 

Maree Foorde 

Chris Chew 

Barnwell Park 

Barnwell Park  

13b 

 

Maggie O’Malley 

Sue Lancaster 

Cootamundra 

The Lakes 

Mary Coleman 

Lyn Ransom 

Barnwell Park 

Barnwell Park 

14 

 

Christine Seaman 

Jacky Caldwell 

Goulburn 

Cootamundra 

Amanda Moore 

Kathy Armstrong 

St Michaels 

St Michaels 

15 

 

Lena Rippon 

Kerwyn Field 

Bonnie Doon 

Cootamundra 

Kaye Paterson 

Suzie Reeks 

Royal Mil. Col. 

Yass 

16 

 
Noni O’Donnell Kiama 

Trish Swan 

Wendy Stewart 

Kiama 

Goulburn 

17a 

 

Tricia Brunskill 

Nancye Cullen 

Wagga Country 

Lakeside 

Beverley Everett 

Julie Jenkins 

The Lakes 

Cootamundra 

17b 

 

Margaret Antony 

Grace Prigg 

Goulburn 

Goulburn 

Pamela Gehrig 

Pamela Maple 

Cootamundra 

Randwick 

18 

 

Joan Adams 

Virginnia Hewitt 

Cootamundra 

Woolooware 

Kae Anderson 

Prue Karp 

Bathurst 

Vincentia 



 

 

 


